Results Report - Overall Results

Ham TrekTri 2018 4/27/2018 Results @ AuyerTiming.com

Place Name

Co Ed Relay

1

5
15
18
20
23
24
39
43
49
66

Varga, Team
Flihan, Team
Horne, Team
Cockburn, Team
Soika, Team
Klinkner, Team
Griffith, Team
Rojas, Team
Counihan, Team
Ng, Team
Grieder, Team

Mens Relay

7
8
9
14
30
35

Triathlon

D b~ WN

10
11
12
13
17
19
21
25
26
27
28
31
33

4/27/2018 6:

Tatro, Team
Stoller, Team
Foos, Team
Jones, Team
Tang, Team
Beguelin, Team

Klein, Chris
Oerlemans, Onno
Hale, Geoffrey
Koster, Karl
Beck, Cat

Hansson, Christian

Klei, Lauren

Schluter, Alexander
Bogdanovics, Andrej

Schreve, James
Lin, Wei Fang
Shapiro, Neil
Rayne, Todd
Segur, Stanley
Yepes, Nicholas
Craig, Engert
Cannon, Aaron

49:41 PM

X Age Cat

cC CcCcCccccccccc

=T LKL

LT L1 1L LKL

AuyerTiming.com

Age PI

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Time

59:02.39
01:04:27.73
01:11:34.23
01:12:02.22
01:12:59.48
01:14:15.02
01:14:17.41
01:21:18.92
01:22:06.25
01:27:48.92
01:39:06.07

01:05:52.92
01:07:51.51
01:08:02.89
01:11:28.88
01:16:54.82
01:19:39.22

01:01:02.82
01:01:12.52
01:04:01.97
01:05:03.87
01:09:10.29
01:09:41.52
01:10:24.39
01:10:24.60
01:11:59.95
01:12:54.99
01:13:10.00
01:14:33.49
01:14:54.18
01:16:23.19
01:16:36.33
01:17:00.34
01:18:34.62

Page 1 of 2



Place Name X Age Cat Age PI Time
38 Lehman, Herm M of 01:20:38.30
41 Kleinbaum, Zach M of 01:21:30.40
42 Bond, Laura F of 01:21:34.43
44 Darling, Genevieve F of 01:22:15.53
46 Deveaux, Ellie F of 01:23:53.30
48 Rossi, Paige F of 01:27:27.63
50 Kwasnoski, Laura F of 01:28:10.05
51 Keene, Emmaline F of 01:28:33.70
52 Fjermedal, Caroline F of 01:28:52.78
53 Pierce, Katie F of 01:29:07.81
54 Katz, Hannah F of 01:29:27.31
55 Ennis, John M of 01:30:08.43
56 Szarek, Kristen F of 01:30:10.58
57 Adair, Griffin M of 01:30:25.80
58 Robinson, Ryan M of 01:31:15.57
59 Miller, Kaia F of 01:32:12.40
60 Doherty, Mackenzie F of 01:32:46.42
61 Stigberg, Sarah F of 01:33:28.27
62 Anthony, Caitlin F of 01:35:10.76
63 Totman, Madeline F of 01:35:43.26
64 Carey, Mairead F of 01:38:00.68
65 Pucci, Joe M of 01:38:06.82
67 Maglio, Anna F of 01:40:43.03
68 Ostrow, Sarah F of 01:40:53.37
69 Dwyer, Jack M of 01:41:26.04
71 Castillo, Andrea F of 01:57:12.44

Womens Relay
16 Whiston, Team F of 01:11:59.67
29 Walther, Team F of 01:16:46.32
32 Blackwell, Team F of 01:17:49.11
34 Feuer, Team F of 01:19:08.77
36 Pivirotto, Team F of 01:19:49.82
37 Weinzierl, Team F of 01:19:58.44
40 Raynor, Team F of 01:21:20.57
45 Gattine, Team F of 01:23:42.93
47 Halladay, Team F of 01:25:12.83
70 Hewitt, Team F of 01:44:57.38

4/27/2018 6:49:43 PM

AuyerTiming.com

Total Race: 70

Page 2 of 2



