Results Report - Overall Results Ham TrekTri 2018 4/27/2018 Results @ AuyerTiming.com

Place Name	X Age Cat	Age PI	Time	
Co Ed Relay				
1 Varga, Team	U	of	59:02.39	
5 Flihan, Team	U	of	01:04:27.73	
15 Horne, Team	U	of	01:11:34.23	
18 Cockburn, Team	U	of	01:12:02.22	
20 Soika, Team	U	of	01:12:59.48	
23 Klinkner, Team	U	of	01:14:15.02	
24 Griffith, Team	U	of	01:14:17.41	
39 Rojas, Team	U	of	01:21:18.92	
43 Counihan, Team	U	of	01:22:06.25	
49 Ng, Team	U	of	01:27:48.92	
66 Grieder, Team	U	of	01:39:06.07	
Mens Relay				
7 Tatro, Team	M	of	01:05:52.92	
8 Stoller, Team	М	of	01:07:51.51	
9 Foos, Team	M	of	01:08:02.89	
14 Jones, Team	М	of	01:11:28.88	
30 Tang, Team	M	of	01:16:54.82	
35 Beguelin, Team	М	of	01:19:39.22	
Triathlon				
2 Klein, Chris	М	of	01:01:02.82	
3 Oerlemans, Onno	M	of	01:01:12.52	
4 Hale, Geoffrey	M	of	01:04:01.97	
6 Koster, Karl	M	of	01:05:03.87	
10 Beck, Cat	F	of	01:09:10.29	
11 Hansson, Christian	M	of	01:09:41.52	
12 Klei, Lauren	F	of	01:10:24.39	
13 Schluter, Alexander	M	of	01:10:24.60	
17 Bogdanovics, Andrej	М	of	01:11:59.95	
19 Schreve, James	М	of	01:12:54.99	
21 Lin, Wei Fang	F	of	01:13:10.00	
25 Shapiro, Neil	M	of	01:14:33.49	
26 Rayne, Todd	M	of	01:14:54.18	
27 Segur, Stanley	М	of	01:16:23.19	
28 Yepes, Nicholas	M	of	01:16:36.33	
31 Craig, Engert	М	of	01:17:00.34	
33 Cannon, Aaron	M	of	01:18:34.62	
4/27/2019 6:40:41 DM	A	rTiming com		Page 1 of 2

Place	Name	X Age Cat	Age PI	Time
38	Lehman, Herm	M	of	01:20:38.30
41	Kleinbaum, Zach	M	of	01:21:30.40
42	Bond, Laura	F	of	01:21:34.43
44	Darling, Genevieve	F	of	01:22:15.53
46	Deveaux, Ellie	F	of	01:23:53.30
48	Rossi, Paige	F	of	01:27:27.63
50	Kwasnoski, Laura	F	of	01:28:10.05
51	Keene, Emmaline	F	of	01:28:33.70
52	Fjermedal, Caroline	F	of	01:28:52.78
53	Pierce, Katie	F	of	01:29:07.81
54	Katz, Hannah	F	of	01:29:27.31
55	Ennis, John	M	of	01:30:08.43
56	Szarek, Kristen	F	of	01:30:10.58
57	Adair, Griffin	M	of	01:30:25.80
58	Robinson, Ryan	M	of	01:31:15.57
59	Miller, Kaia	F	of	01:32:12.40
60	Doherty, Mackenzie	F	of	01:32:46.42
61	Stigberg, Sarah	F	of	01:33:28.27
	Anthony, Caitlin	F	of	01:35:10.76
	Totman, Madeline	F	of	01:35:43.26
	Carey, Mairead	F	of	01:38:00.68
65	Pucci, Joe	М	of	01:38:06.82
67	3 ,	F	of	01:40:43.03
	Ostrow, Sarah	F	of	01:40:53.37
69	Dwyer, Jack	M	of	01:41:26.04
71	Castillo, Andrea	F	of	01:57:12.44
Womens	Relay			
16	Whiston, Team	F	of	01:11:59.67
29	Walther, Team	F	of	01:16:46.32
32	Blackwell, Team	F	of	01:17:49.11
34	Feuer, Team	F	of	01:19:08.77
36	Pivirotto, Team	F	of	01:19:49.82
	Weinzierl, Team	F	of	01:19:58.44
	Raynor, Team	F	of	01:21:20.57
	Gattine, Team	F	of	01:23:42.93
47	Halladay, Team	F	of	01:25:12.83
70	Hewitt, Team	F	of	01:44:57.38

Total Race: 70